Department of Health

ALEJANDRO ERNESTO ALVAREZ

License Number: AA794
Data As Of 11/15/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AAT94
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
Date 11/04/2022
Address of Record 4211 Van Dyke Rd
SUITE 1
LUTZ, FL 33558
Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BERCHMANS, GLORIA NADAYIL SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 160317  04/04/2024
BERG, CHRISTOPHER JAMES SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 85885 04/04/2024
BERLET, CAROL LASCH MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 65321 04/04/2024
CADY, CHELSEA NICOLE SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 163473  04/04/2024

CRUZ, JAIME BENJAMIN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 90943 04/04/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

DHALIWAL, TEJINDER K MD
DRENNEN, ALAN

EPSTEIN, JAY HARLAN
ESCOE, BOBBY LAMAR

FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO ENRIQUE
HALE, CONSTANCE MEYER M D

HANNA, FADY

JABS, DAVID ROBERT
KAPLAN, DEBRA LEVINE
KODE, ARUNA MD

LANDIS, JEFFREY GALE MD
MENTIS, ELIAS PETER
O'LAUGHLIN, DAVID MICHAEL
PATEL, RITA SUNITA
PELLEGRINO, LOUIS JOSEPH
ROBINSON, DAVID LEE MD
ROOT, THOMAS MICHAEL MD
STEFANO, STEVEN

VIOLA, JOHN EDWARD DR
YUE, JONATHAN

ZELMAN, ERIC
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Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
69498
17444
70773
5555
65704
67642
17387
11985
53464
92406
75009
9031
53331
127796
20047
78500
67901
18440
91350
18909
160311

Effective Date
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024



	ALEJANDRO ERNESTO ALVAREZ
	License Number: AA794
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

