



ALEJANDRO ERNESTO ALVAREZ

License Number: AA794

Data As Of 1/14/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA794
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	11/04/2022
Address of Record	4211 Van Dyke Rd SUITE 1 LUTZ, FL 33558
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BERCHMANS, GLORIA NADAYIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160317	04/04/2024
BERG, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85885	04/04/2024
BERLET, CAROL LASCH MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65321	04/04/2024
CADY, CHELSEA NICOLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163473	04/04/2024
CRUZ, JAIME BENJAMIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90943	04/04/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DHALIWAL, TEJINDER K MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69498	04/04/2024
DRENNEN, ALAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17444	04/04/2024
EPSTEIN, JAY HARLAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70773	04/04/2024
ESCOE, BOBBY LAMAR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	5555	04/04/2024
FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO ENRIQUE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65704	04/04/2024
HALE, CONSTANCE MEYER M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67642	04/04/2024
HANNA, FADY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17387	04/04/2024
JABS, DAVID ROBERT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11985	04/04/2024
KAPLAN, DEBRA LEVINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53464	04/04/2024
KODE, ARUNA MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92406	04/04/2024
LANDIS, JEFFREY GALE MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75009	04/04/2024
MENTIS, ELIAS PETER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9031	04/04/2024
O'LAUGHLIN, DAVID MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53331	04/04/2024
PATEL, RITA SUNITA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127796	04/04/2024
PELLEGRINO, LOUIS JOSEPH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20047	04/04/2024
ROBINSON, DAVID LEE MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78500	04/04/2024
ROOT, THOMAS MICHAEL MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67901	04/04/2024
STEFANO, STEVEN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18440	04/04/2024
VIOLA, JOHN EDWARD DR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91350	04/04/2024
YUE, JONATHAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18909	04/04/2024
ZELMAN, ERIC	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160311	04/04/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.